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Optical Fiber Adapter (FC, SC, ST, LC) 

Features  

Low Insertion Loss 
High Repeatability 

Application 
LAN, Data network 
CATV Network 
Telecommunication 

Specifications: 

Insertion Loss ≤0.2 dB 

Plug and unplug force (g/f) 200-600 

Durability 1000times 

Operating Temperature -40℃ to +75℃ 

 

PN Description Photo 

AD-FC/SM-SP01 FC/PC adaptor 
(D-type) 

 

AD-FC/SM-SP02 FC/PC adaptor 
(d-type) 

 

AD-FC/SM-SP03 FC/PC adaptor 
(Solid) 

 

AD-FC/SM-SP04 FC/PC adaptor 
(2 body) 
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AD-FC/SM-SP05 FC/PC adaptor 
(Oval) 

 

AD-FC/SM-SP06 FC/PC adaptor 
(Rectangular) 

 

AD-FC/SM/F/M-SP07 FC/PC female to FC/PC male 
adaptor 

 

AD-SC/SM-SP01 SC/PC Simplex Adapter 

 

AD-SC/SM-SP02 SC/PC Duplex Adapter 

 

AD-SC/SM-SP03 SC/APC Simplex Adapter 
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AD-LC/SM-SP01 LC/PC simplex adapter 

 

AC-LC/SM-SP02 LC/PC Duplex adapter 

 

AD-ST/SM-SP01 ST/PC Simplex adapter 

 

AD-ST/SM-SP02 ST/PC duplex adapter 

 

AD-MU/SM-SP01 Adaptor- MU Simplex adapter 
Ceramic Zirconia Sleeve 
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AD-MU/SM-SP02 Adaptor- MU duplex adapter 

 

 

http://www.precisionfiberproducts.com/mu-adapter-singlemode-duplex/

